NIA

13371592
10982597
12200647
13304857
11057869
13479945
12987094
13304863
13323507
13374687
12660360
13374597
13374613
13307474
13069783
11874491
12960516
12848632
12376740
12393392
13202309
12736914
13202213
13071936
12320053
13304865
13374595
13069806
13323601
13374596
12410133
13307535
12025089
12411070
13069733
12394961
12848670
13377667
13379357
11305959
13309285
13374594
13377535

AG Ur*rek
ASE**+rx*
BAG*****
BAL*****
BEL*****
BEN*****
BLA*****
BOT*****
CAS**+*x
DA ****x
DE ****x
EGE*****
GAR****x
GAR*****
GAR****x
GR***x*
G O M FrHrx
GON*****
GON*****
|BA***x*
|R L ***x*
JUARF**x
LO Proskrk
LO Prkkxk
MAR***rx
MAR****x
MED*****
MIR*****
MOR***x*
QL [F++**
PAY *#rxk
RO C****x
ROD*****
ROD*****
RO S**rx*
S A N**xkx
SAR***x*
SER*****
SO L*r*r*
TOR*****
URE*****
Z AMF****
ZEN*****

G Kkkkk
G*****
K*kkkk
S*****
C*****
*kkkk
G*****
M *kkkk
M K*kkkk
F*****
P*****
R*****
G*****
P*****
S*****
P*****
R*****
G*****
A**'k**
P*****
Q*****
H*****
C*****
G*****
M*****
S*****
R*****
O*****
A**'k**
R*****
M*****
S*****
C*****
M**'k**
P*****
V*****
C*****
D*****
I**'k**
S*****
G*****
V*****

*kkkk

Alumnado PROVISIONAL HUERTO 24-25
APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE DOCUMENTO GRUPO

C****
V****
S****
A****
G****
N *kkk
C****
J *kkk

D****
M *kkk
M *kkk
F****

J *kkk

C****
F****
M *kkk
D****
L****

T****

M *kkk
M *kkk
J *kkk

V****
J****

C****
R****
M *kkk
A****
V****
M *kkk
M *kkk
M *kkk
M *kkk
M *kkk
P****
A****
N *kkk
E****
M *kkk
M *kkk
V****
P****

Y****

*****9447*
*****0627*
*****3391*
*****7413*
*****5673*
*****1832*
*****5364*
*****8652*
*****6736*
*****0108*
*****4214*
*****8913*
*****0790*
*****8202*
*****7250*
*****9443*
*****3233*
*****7451*
*****138 l*
*****8004*
*****8726*
*****2579*
*****482 1*
*****1531*
*****1434*
*****8629*
*****1309*
*****0959*
*****3378*
*****4412*
*****5462*
*****9688*
*****9825*
*****2477*
*****8529*
*****1063*
*****8994*
*****0036*
*****1159*
*****5538*
*****7542*
*****6426*
*****3 104*

HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT1 Martes 16:30-18:30h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT2 Viernes 9-10:50h
HORT?2 Viernes 9-10:50h

AULA

AULO7
AULO7
AULO7
AULO7
AULO7
AULO7
AULO6
AULO6
AULO7
AULO7
AULO6
AULO7
AULO6
AULO6
AULO7
AULO06
AULOG6
AULO6
AULO7
AULO6
AULO7
AULO7
AULOG6
AULO06
AULOG6
AULO6
AULO7
AULO6
AULO7
AULO6
AULO6
AULO6
AULOG6
AULO06
AULOG6
AULO6
AULO7
AULO6
AULO7
AULO6
AULOG6
AULO6
AULOG6
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